BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35975  •  R4 11/161

C
Measurements shown in inches.
How to Order
Name Voltage Amp Draw Spike Drum Size Part # Part # 4 Max Pressure
Electric Drum Pump 12 VDC 80 amp 1 35 lb FEP312 FEP312V 4000 psi
120 lb FEP322 FEP322V 4000 psi
24 VDC 40 amp 2 35 lb FEP712C FEP712V 3500 psi
FEP724C - 7500 psi
120 lb FEP722C FEP722V 3500 psi
115VAC 5 amp 3 35 lb FEP812 FEP812V 3500 psi
120 lb FEP822 FEP822V 3500 psi
220VAC 5 amp 3 120 lb - FEP822V220 3500 psi
1 15-20 amp draw @ free flow. 30-40 amp draw @ 3000 psi.+
2 10 amp draw @ free flow. 15-20 amp draw @ 3000 psi.
3 5 amp draw @ free flow. 5 amp draw @ 3000 psi.
4 Pump comes with a vent valve.
When ordering, specify by name, description and part number, e.g. Electric Drum Pump, 12 VDC,
80 Amp Draw Spike, 120 lb Drum, Part #FEP322.
+
Lubricant containers supplied by others.